STBUB47-CYCLER

The unisex multifunctional trousers

* Elastic waistband with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic string
* Non functional fly

® Back yoke

* Welt side pockets with reverse zip and extra grosgrain puller

® Zip atleg opening

Combo options

COLORS

Shell : Plain Weave, 100% Polyester - Recycled, Fluorine-free DWR, 75 GSM
Lining : Mesh , 100% Polyester - Recycled, 75 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

FA/R OOEKOC_TEX@%% PCTA-APPROVED
(S WEAR w1 VEGAN

W 0eKo-tex com/standard100

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all zips before washing.

EAEBE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES
Waist
Leg Length
Thigh

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
36.5
100
34.5

XXS

20

XS
37
100
35

XS

20

S M
39 415
102 104
36 37
PACKING
S M
5 5
20 20

44.5
106
38.5

20

XL

475
108
40

XL

20

XXL
50.5
110
41.5

XXL

20

3XL

51.5
110
43

3XL

20



	Combo options
	Printing Specifications
	Certifications & memberships
	Wash Instructions

