

**COLORS** 



UNISEX PANTS

# STBU847-CYCLER

## The unisex multifunctional trousers

### Medium Fit

- Elastic waistband with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic string
- Non functional fly
- Back yoke
- Welt side pockets with reverse zip and extra grosgrain puller
- Zip at leg opening

### Combo options



Shell: Plain Weave, 100% Polyester - Recycled, Fluorine-free DWR, 75 GSM Lining: Mesh, 100% Polyester - Recycled, 75 GSM

## Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

### Certifications & memberships







## Wash Instructions

 $Wash \ similar \ colours \ together, \ no \ ironing, \ wash \ inside \ out. \ Close \ all \ zips \ before \ washing.$ 







	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Waist	36.5	37	39	41.5	44.5	47.5	50.5	51.5
В	Leg Length	100	100	102	104	106	108	110	110
С	Thigh	34.5	35	36	37	38.5	40	41.5	43

# **PACKING**

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20